Oven Temperature
Conversion Chart

Oven Temperature
Conversion Chart

Sa Fahrenheit Celsius Fahrenheit Celsius
~ 1tsp = 5ml 150 - 65 1tsp = 5ml 150 - 65
i 1 tbsp = 15 ml 175 - 80 1 tbsp = 15 ml 175 - 80
y 1 cup = 240 ml 200 - 95 1 cup = 240 ml 200 - 95
141b=110g ggg :122 141b=110g ggg 1122
1/21b=225¢g . 1/21b=225¢g ]
3/4 Ib = 340 275 - 135 _ 275-135
=340g9  350. 150 3ialb=340g 554 450
11b = 450 g 11b = 450 g
325 - 165 325 - 165
Butter Conversion 350 - 180 Butter Conversion 350 - 180
118 cup=30g 375 - 190 118 cup=30g 375 - 190
1/4cup=55¢g 400 - 205 114 cup=55¢ 400 - 205
1;’;" cup 12 g9  425-220 1;’;" cup 1? 9  425-220
cup = g . cup = g -
3l4cup=170g :?g . gig 3l4cup=170g i?g . gig
int
®
S1X Oven Temperature Oven Temperature
[ ] - .
Coples Conversion Chart Conversion Chart
Fahrenheit Celsius Fahrenheit Celsius
on 1tsp = 5ml 150 - 65 1tsp = 5ml 150 - 65
1 thbsp = 15 ml 175 - 80 1 thbsp = 15 ml 175 - 80
one 1 cup = 240 ml ggg - 2150 1 cup = 240 ml ggg - 513150
sheet | jeboigs  zso-aas mbIues s
1L 1540 275 - 135 - 289 275 - 135
=3409 350150 341b=3409 544459
fOl‘ 11b = 450 g 11b = 450 g
325 - 165 325 - 165
ou Butter Conversion 350 - 180 Butter Conversion 350 - 180
you, 18cup=30g 375 - 190 1Bcup=30g 375 - 190
1/4cup=55¢g 400 - 205 114 cup=55¢ 400 - 205
your 13 cup=75¢g 425 - 220 113cup=75¢g 425 - 220
. 12cup=115¢g 450 - 230 12cup=115¢g 450 - 230
famlly, Sdcup=1709 475 . 245 Slacup=1709 475 . 245

1Tcup=225¢g

500 -

260

1Tcup=225¢g

500 - 260

Oven Temperature
Conversion Chart

Oven Temperature
Conversion Chart

Fahrenheit Celsius Fahrenheit Celsius

1tsp = 5ml
1tbsp=15ml
1 cup =240 mi

1741b=110g

12Ib=225¢g
3/41b=340 g
11b = 450 g

Butter Conversion
18 cup=30g
174 cup=55g¢g
1M3cup=75¢g
12cup=115¢g
3/ldcup=170¢g
1Tcup=225¢g

150 -
175 -
200 -
225 -
250 -
275 -
300 -
325 -
350 -
375 -
400 -
425 -
450 -
475 -
500 -

65

80

95

110
125
135
150
165
180
190
205
220
230
245
260

1tsp = 5ml
1tbsp=15ml
1 cup =240 mi

141b=110 g
12Ib=225¢g
3/41b=340 g
11b = 450 g

Butter Conversion
18 cup=30g
14 cup=55g¢g
13 cup=75¢g
12cup=115¢g
3/ldcup=170¢g
1cup=225¢g

150 - 65

175 - 80

200 - 95

225 - 110
250 - 125
275 - 135
300 - 150
325 - 165
350 - 180
375 - 190
400 - 205
425 - 220
450 - 230
475 - 245
500 - 260




