

Print six copies on one sheet for you, your family, and friends.



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
W & 1	225 - 110
1/4 lb = 110 g	250 - 125
1/2 lb = 225 g	275 - 135
3/4 lb = 340 g	300 - 150
1 lb = 450 g	325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g	475 - 245
1 cup = 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.ne



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	225 - 110
1/4 lb = 110 g	250 - 125
1/2 lb = 225 g	275 - 135
3/4 lb = 340 g	300 - 150
1 lb = 450 g	325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g	475 - 245
1 cup = 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.ne



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	-
	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
1/4 lb = 110 a	225 - 110
1/4 lb = 110 g 1/2 lb = 225 g	250 - 125
3/4 lb = 340 g	275 - 135
1 lb = 450 g	300 - 150
•	325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g 1 cup = 225 g	475 - 245
1 cup – 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.ne



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	Eshranhait Calaius
	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
•	225 - 110
1/4 lb = 110 g	250 - 125
1/2 lb = 225 g	275 - 135
3/4 lb = 340 g	300 - 150
1 lb = 450 g	325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g	475 - 245
1 cup = 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.ne



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
	225 - 110
1/4 lb = 110 g	250 - 125
1/2 lb = 225 g 3/4 lb = 340 g	275 - 135
1 lb = 450 g	300 - 150
1 lb - 450 g	325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g	475 - 245
1 cup = 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.ne



Oven Temperature Conversion Chart

	Fahrenheit Celsius
1 tsp = 5 ml	150 - 65
1 tbsp = 15 ml	175 - 80
1 cup = 240 ml	200 - 95
1/4 lb = 110 g	225 - 110
1/2 lb = 225 g 3/4 lb = 340 g 1 lb = 450 g	250 - 125 275 - 135 300 - 150 325 - 165
Butter Conversion	350 - 180
1/8 cup = 30 g	375 - 190
1/4 cup = 55 g	400 - 205
1/3 cup = 75 g	425 - 220
1/2 cup = 115 g	450 - 230
3/4 cup = 170 g	475 - 245
1 cup = 225 g	500 - 260

Franjus Teaching Centre - www.franjus.net